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APR IL  2024

ACTIVITIES

PROGRAMME

Independent Residents

Margaret Stoddart Village
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Week One

Monday 01 April

02:00 pm Movie. Legend Village Lounge

Tuesday 02 April

10:30 am Shopping Trip Reception

04:30 pm Indoor Bowls Village Lounge

Wednesday 03 April

10:30 am Church Service Village Lounge

Thursday 04 April

09:45 am Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

11:30 am Online Art Class Virtual Events

01:30 pm Orana Park $5.00 Reception

Friday 05 April

11:00 am Walking Group Reception

01:30 pm Housie Dining Room

03:30 pm Happy Hour. Chat session Village Lounge

Saturday 06 April

02:00 pm Movie: Miss Potter Village Lounge

Sunday 07 April

02:00 pm Movie: Pretty Women Village Lounge

03:00 pm Cards & Table Games Dining Room

Week Two

Monday 08 April

10:00 am Village Manager Cuppa & Chat Village Lounge

10:30 am Enhanced Activities Programme Focus Group Village Lounge

11:00 am Village Choir Village Lounge

01:15 pm Triple A Functional Village Lounge

02:00 pm Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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Tuesday 09 April

10:30 am Shopping Trip Reception

04:30 pm Indoor Bowls Village Lounge

Wednesday 10 April

10:30 am Church Service Village Lounge

Thursday 11 April

09:45 am Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

11:00 am Sport Canterbury - April Falls Talk Virtual Events

01:30 pm Out & About: Royal N Z Army Medical Corps Museum Reception

Friday 12 April

01:00 pm Independent Residents Meeting Village Lounge

03:30 pm Happy Hour. Brian Clarke Village Lounge

Saturday 13 April

02:00 pm Movie: My Old Lady Village Lounge

Sunday 14 April

02:00 pm Movie: Heaven is for Real Village Lounge

03:00 pm Cards & Table Games Dining Room

Week Three

Monday 15 April

10:00 am Village Manager Cuppa & Chat Village Lounge

11:00 am Village Choir Village Lounge

01:15 pm Triple A Functional Village Lounge

02:00 pm Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

03:15 pm Guest Speaker: Susan Dodds from Christchurch Library Village Lounge

Tuesday 16 April

10:30 am Shopping Trip Reception

04:30 pm Indoor Bowls Village Lounge

Wednesday 17 April

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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10:30 am Church Service Village Lounge

11:30 am Tai Chi Virtual Events

Thursday 18 April

09:45 am Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

01:30 pm Ferry trip to Diamond Harbour /Coffee culture Lyttleton Reception

Friday 19 April

11:00 am Walking Group Reception

01:30 pm Housie Dining Room

03:30 pm Happy Hour. Paul Costley Village Lounge

Saturday 20 April

02:00 pm Movie: Seven years in Tibet Village Lounge

Sunday 21 April

02:00 pm Movie: My Octopus Teacher Village Lounge

03:00 pm Cards & Table Games Dining Room

Week Four

Monday 22 April

10:00 am Village Manager Cuppa & Chat Village Lounge

11:00 am Village Choir Village Lounge

01:15 pm Triple A Functional Village Lounge

02:00 pm Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

Tuesday 23 April

10:30 am Shopping Trip Reception

01:30 pm Food Tasting. Chocolate Tasting experience Village Lounge

04:30 pm Indoor Bowls Village Lounge

Wednesday 24 April

10:30 am Church Service Village Lounge

Thursday 25 April

02:00 pm Movie. The forgotten battle Village Lounge

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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Friday 26 April

11:00 am Walking Group Reception

01:30 pm Housie Dining Room

03:30 pm Happy Hour. Peter Cairns Village Lounge

Saturday 27 April

02:00 pm Movie Fracture Village Lounge

Sunday 28 April

02:00 pm Movie Society in the Snow Village Lounge

03:00 pm Cards & Table Games Dining Room

Week Five

Monday 29 April

10:00 am Village Manager Cuppa & Chat Village Lounge

11:00 am Village Choir Village Lounge

01:15 pm Triple A Functional Village Lounge

02:00 pm Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

Tuesday 30 April

10:30 am Shopping Trip Reception

04:30 pm Indoor Bowls Village Lounge

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

        


